   MityCAM Vision Solutions
  MityCAM-35MMFHDXS Evaluation Kit
June 21, 2022
 1 Critical Link, LLC                 PHONE 315.425.4045
  6712 Brooklawn Parkway   FAX       315.425.4048
   Syracuse, NY 13211            www.CriticalLink.com
Document # 60-000041-1 RevB
FEATURES

customer’s application needs. Board sets do not include some features of the base offering.  Please contact
Critical Link via info@criticallink.com for detailed drawings for a MityCAM-35MMFHDXS Board Set.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 6 lists the standard configurations for the MityCAM-35MMFHDXS. For shipping status, availability,
and lead time of these or other configurations please contact Canon at
Table 7 provides an accessory kit part number for the MityCAM-35MMFHDXS EVK. This kit is required
when evaluating the sensor or doing development, and is compatible with the models listed in Table
6. It is not required for kits that are being integrated into a working design.
Table 7: Standard Model Numbers
Canon
Item Code Model Sensor
High Speed
Interface
Option
Color
Filter
Enclosure
Type
3622V983 35MMFHDXS-UM-C-S 35MMFHDXSMA USB 3 Mono Body
3622V984 35MMFHDXS-UC-C-S 35MMFHDXSCA USB 3 Color Body
3889C002 LI3030-UM-C-S LI3030SAM USB 3 Mono Body
3890C002 LI3030-UI-C-S LI3030SAI USB 3 RGB-NIR Body
Table 8: MityCAM-35MMFHDXS Accessory Kit
Part Number Kit Contents